MEADOWCREEK VALLEY TRAIL - 113592
(DATE PROJECT STARTED: SEPT 2016)

PE: Fall 2016
ROW: Winter 2023
CN: Summer 2025

COMPLETION: Winter 2027

" Phase | Project Budget

PE
ROW
CON

TOTAL

$25,000
$22,000
$3,453,238
$3,500,238

Amount spent to date: $23,978
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Provides a trail connection from Greenbrier Dr in
Albemarle County to Brandywine Drive in the City of
Charlottesville and includes 2 pedestrian bridges.

Project
Contact

Project Manager: Eric Morris
Email: morrise@charlottesville.gov

Project Location
Map
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	Slide 1: Meadowcreek Valley Trail - 113592 (Date Project Started: Sept 2016)

